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SFP-SX2 1.25Gbps 1310nm 0°C ~ 70°C LC 2km Multi-mode

1Gbps SFP Optical Module

SFP-SX2 Multi-mode(2km) 1Gbps Optical Module

Multi-mode 1310nm 2km 1Gbps SFP Optical Transceiver

▪ 1.25Gb/s 1000Base-SX Ethernet 

▪ Hot-pluggable SFP footprint

▪ Duplex LC connector

▪ RoHS compliant and Lead Free 

▪ Up to 2 km transmission on 50/125μm MMF 

▪ Low EMI and excellent ESD protection 

▪ Single 3.3V power supply 

▪ operating temperature range: 0°C to 70°

SFP-SX2

Connector Duplex LC Connector

Throughput 1.25Gbps

Wavelength 1310nm

Transmission Distance 2Km

Power +3.3V single power supply

Operating Temperature 0°C ~ 70°C 

Storage Temperature -40°C ~85°C

Dimension 58.1 x 13.7 x 8.8mm

Weight 17g 

Optical Cable Multi-mode

Specifications

Ordering Information


